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Final Merit List

S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA42755 Mehtab ullah Umar Zada m 3 4 88.0 1 88.0

2 SA42035 Muhammad Imad Ghulam Qadar m 3 4 87.25 2 87.25

3 SA44974 SHEEMA BIBI NISAR HAMID f 3 4 86.5 * Female
Reserved

1 86.5

4 SA43310 Nasir Ali Muhammad Zahir m 3 4 82.5 1 82.5

5 SA47785 Jalwa Naveed Naveed Ali f 453 550 82.36 1 82.36

6 SA44165 Muhammad
Shoaib

Yousaf Khan m 3 4 82.0 3 82.0

7 SA43298 Musharaf Khan Gul Faraz Khan m 3 4 81.75 * Disabled 1 81.75

8 SA39013 Najeeb Ullah Gul Muhammad
Khan

m 3 4 80.5 * FATA 2 80.5

9 SA48289 Khutba Bibi Muhammad Zamin f 3 4 79.75 1 79.75

10 SA49464 Hafsa Azam f 427 550 77.64 2 77.64

11 SA47236 Shazia Ali Ali Rahman f 426 550 77.45 1 77.45

12 SA49574 SADIQ AZIZ KHAN BADSHAH m 3 4 75.0 1 75.0

13 SA44533 Shabeer
Muhammad

Nazir Muhammad m 1537 2100 73.19 1 73.19



14 SA47749 Naila Zahid Muhammad Zahid f 386 550 70.18 * Female
Reserved

2 70.18

15 SA49042 Sana Urooj Said Ghaffar f 343 500 68.6 2 68.6

16 SA39459 Zarshal Habib Habib Ur Rahman f 370 550 67.27 1 67.27

17 SA49476 Salma Bibi Abdul Ghani Shah f 339 550 61.64 3 61.64

18 SA43093 Sana Saeed Muhammad Saeed
Khan

f 320 550 58.18 * Female
Reserved

2 58.18

19 SA43415 Samreen Bibi Fazal Mabood f 319 550 58.0 1 58.0

20 SA44303 Nigar Ali israr ali khan m 314 550 57.09 2 57.09

21 SA42154 Sana Gull Fazal Subhan f 281 550 51.09 * Female
Reserved

2 51.09

22 SA44119 Sidra Bibi Khan Muhammad f 277 550 50.36 1 50.36

23 SA39586 Riaz Ahmad Muhammad ayaz m 257 550 46.73 * Employee
Son

2 46.73

24 SA41193 SAJILA KHAN BADSHAH KHAN f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

2 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


